PowerGrip® Twin Power® Timing Belts
Product No. Series 9246 (continued)
3/8" Pitch (.375"/L) — 3/4" Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
TP150L075 9246-2201 40 15.00 .08
2 TP154L075 9246-2227 41 15.38 .08
2 TP158L075 9246-2228 42 15.75 .08
2 TP165L075 9246-2221 44 16.50 .09
TP173L075 9246-2229 46 17.25 .09
2 TP176L075 9246-7223 47 17.63 .09
TP187L075 9246-2202 50 18.75 .10
2 TP195L075 9246-2222 52 19.50 .10
2 TP199L075 9246-7234 53 19.88 .10
TP210L075 9246-2203 56 21.00 .11
2 TP218L075 9246-7236 58 21.75 .11
TP225L075 9246-2204 60 22.50 .11
TP240L075 9246-2205 64 24.00 .12
2 TP248L075 9246-7237 66 24.75 .12
TP255L075 9246-2206 68 25.50 .13
2 TP263L075 9246-7238 70 26.25 .13
TP270L075 9246-2207 72 27.00 .13
TP285L075 9246-2208 76 28.50 .14
TP300L075 9246-2209 80 30.00 .15
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP315L075 9246-2223 84 31.50 .15
TP322L075 9246-2210 86 32.25 .16
TP345L075 9246-2211 92 34.50 .17
TP367L075 9246-2212 98 36.75 .18
2 TP375L075 9246-7239 100 37.50 .18
TP390L075 9246-2213 104 39.00 .19
TP420L075 9246-2214 112 42.00 .20
2 TP446L075 9246-7240 119 44.63 .22
TP450L075 9246-2215 120 45.00 .22
TP480L075 9246-2216 128 48.00 .23
TP510L075 9246-2217 136 51.00 .24
TP540L075 9246-2218 144 54.00 .26
2 TP566L075 9246-7241 151 56.63 .27
TP600L075 9246-2219 160 60.00 .29
TP660L075 9246-2220 176 66.00 .31
TP817L075 9246-2225 218 81.75 .39
2 TP900L075 9246-2226 240 90.00 .42
2 TP945L075 9246-7248 252 94.50 .44
3/8" Pitch (.375"/L) — 1" Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
TP150L100 9246-2301 40 15.00 .02
2 TP154L100 9246-2327 41 15.38 .02
2 TP158L100 9246-2328 42 15.75 .04
2 TP165L100 9246-2321 44 16.50 .04
TP173L100 9246-2329 46 17.25 .06
2 TP176L100 9246-7333 47 17.63 .07
TP187L100 9246-2302 50 18.75 .08
2 TP195L100 9246-2322 52 19.50 .10
2 TP199L100 9246-7334 53 19.88 .11
TP210L100 9246-2303 56 21.00 .12
2 TP218L100 9246-7336 58 21.75 .14
TP225L100 9246-2304 60 22.50 .15
TP240L100 9246-2305 64 24.00 .16
2 TP248L100 9246-7337 66 24.75 .17
TP255L100 9246-2306 68 25.50 .18
2 TP263L100 9246-7338 70 26.25 .20
TP270L100 9246-2307 72 27.00 .21
TP285L100 9246-2308 76 28.50 .22
TP300L100 9246-2309 80 30.00 .23
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP315L100 9246-2323 84 31.50 .24
TP322L100 9246-2310 86 32.25 .25
TP345L100 9246-2311 92 34.50 .26
TP367L100 9246-2312 98 36.75 .27
2 TP375L100 9246-7339 100 37.50 .28
TP390L100 9246-2313 104 39.00 .29
TP420L100 9246-2314 112 42.00 .30
2 TP446L100 9246-7340 119 44.63 .32
TP450L100 9246-2315 120 45.00 .32
TP480L100 9246-2316 128 48.00 .34
TP510L100 9246-2317 136 51.00 .35
TP540L100 9246-2318 144 54.00 .36
2 TP566L100 9246-7341 151 56.63 .37
TP600L100 9246-2319 160 60.00 .39
TP660L100 9246-2320 176 66.00 .41
TP817L100 9246-2325 218 81.75 .44
TP900L100 9246-2326 240 90.00 .45
2 TP945L100 9246-7348 252 94.50 .47
1/2" Pitch (.500"/H) — 3/4" Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP210H075 9246-3125 42 21.00 .15
2 TP220H075 9246-3126 44 22.00 .16
2 TP225H075 9246-3145 45 22.50 .16
2 TP230H075 9246-3127 46 23.00 .16
TP240H075 9246-3100 48 24.00 .17
TP270H075 9246-3101 54 27.00 .17
TP300H075 9246-3102 60 30.00 .18
2 TP310H075 9246-3103 62 31.00 .18
2 TP315H075 9246-3147 63 31.50 .18
2 TP320H075 9246-3128 64 32.00 .18
TP330H075 9246-3124 66 33.00 .19
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP340H075 9246-3129 68 34.00 .19
2 TP350H075 9246-3130 70 35.00 .20
TP360H075 9246-3104 72 36.00 .20
2 TP370H075 9246-3131 74 37.00 .21
TP390H075 9246-3105 78 39.00 .22
2 TP400H075 9246-3132 80 40.00 .22
2 TP410H075 9246-3133 82 41.00 .22
2 TP415H075 9246-3148 83 41.50 .22
TP420H075 9246-3106 84 42.00 .22
2 TP445H075 9246-3149 89 44.50 .23
TP450H075 9246-3107 90 45.00 .23
Industrial Power Transmission
TW
IN POW
ER BELTS
www.gates.com 61
2   MTO Minimum Required. Check with Customer Service for availability.